Miniature - Miniatures M
N
A
T
u
R
E
Fig.10 Fig.11 Fig.16

L.H.T.M.
Pouces- (mm)
Diam.
inches (mm)
Pouces (mm)
Fig.
#
N'
Fig.
Lumens
262 IRP-11 25.6 1.34A Prefocus P15s 1271 2C-2R 40 718 (22.2) 21/4 (57) 1 3/8 (36.1) 38
RP-11 Bulb
Lampe RP-11
S-6 Bulb ILampe S-6
263 S-6 6 6W BA15d 6S6-6VDC C-2R 1500 58 1 (25.4) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
264 S-6 12 6W BA15d 6S6-12VDC C-2R 1500 55 1 (25.4) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
265 S-6 24 6W BA15d 6S6-24VDC C-2V 1500 55 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
266 S-6 32 6W BA15d 6S6-32VDC C-2V 1500 50 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
267 S-6 48 6W BA15d 6S6-48VDC C-7 1500 45 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
268 S-6 50 3W BA15d 3S6-50VDC C-7 1500 10 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
269 S-6 60 6W BA15d 6S6-60VDC C-7 1500 45 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
270 S-6 75 6W BA15d 6S6-75VDC C-7A 1500 40 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
271 S-6 125 10W BA15d 10S6-125VDC C-7A 1500 60 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
272 S-6 125 3W BA15d 3S6-125VDC C-7A 3000 10 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
273 S-6 125 6W BA15d 6S6-125VDC C-7A 3000 40 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
274 S-6 130 3W BA15d 3S6-130VDC C-7A 3000 10 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
275 S-6 130 6W BA15d 6S6-130VDC C-7A 3000 40 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
276 S-6 145 6W BA15d 6S6-145VDC C-7A 3000 40 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
277 S-6 155 6W BA15d 6S6-155VDC C-7A 1500 40 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
278 S-6 160 6W BA15d 6S6-160VDC C-7A 1500 35 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
279 S-6 230 10W BA15d 1OS6-230VDC CC-7A 1500 60 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
280 S-6 230 6W BA15d 6S6-230VDC CC-7A 1500 35 1 3/16 (30.2) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 44
281 S-6 6 6W E12 6S6-6VCAND C-2R 1500 58 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
282 S-6 12 6W E12 6S6-12VCAND C-2R 1500 55 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
283 S-6 12 6W E12 6S6-12VCB C-2R Blue 1500 55 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
Bleu
284 S-6 12 6W E12 6S6-12VCG C-2R Green 1500 55 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
Vert
285 S-6 12 6W E12 6S6-12VCR C-2R Red 1500 55 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
Rouge
STANt:JRRt:J
ILLUMINATING IDEAS• l'~Tlt-KELLE OE l'INSPIRATION
3.30

H.CL
Pouces - (mm)
M.OL
Inches - (mm)
L.H.T.M.
Pouces - (mm)
Diam.
inches (mm)
Pouces (mm)
Fig.
#
N'
Fig.
Lumens
S-6 Bulb ILampe S-6
286 S-6 12 6W E12 6S6-12VCY C-2R Yellow 1500 55 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
Jaune
287 S-6 24 6W E12 6S6-24VCAND C-2V 1500 55 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
288 S-6 32 6W E12 6S6-32VCAND C-2V 1500 50 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
289 S-6 48 6W E12 6S6-48VCAND C-7 1500 45 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
290 S-6 50 3W E12 3S6-50VCAND C-7 1500 10 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
291 S-6 60 6W E12 6S6-60VCAND C-7 1500 45 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
292 S-6 75 3W E12 3S6-75VCAND C-7 1500 10 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
293 S-6 75 6W E12 6S6-75VCAND C-7A 1500 40 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
294 S-6 125 10W E12 1OS6-125VCAND C-7A 1500 60 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
295 S-6 125 15W E12 15S6-125VCAND C-7A 1500 80 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
296 S-6 125 6W E12 6S6-125VCAND C-7A 3000 40 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
297 S-6 125 6W E12 6S6-125VCAND/IF C-7A Frost 3000 35 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
Givree
298 S-6 125 6W E12 6S6-125VCAND/WH C-7A White 3000 35 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
Blanc
299 S-6 130 3W E12 3S6-130VCAND C-7A 3000 10 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
300 S-6 130 6W E12 6S6-130VCAND C-7A 3000 40 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
301 S-6 135 6W E12 6S6-135VCAND C-7A 3000 40 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
302 S-6 145 6W E12 6S6-145VCAND C-7A 3000 40 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
303 S-6 155 6W E12 6S6-155VCAND C-15 1500 40 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
304 S-6 160 6W E12 6S6-160VCAND C-7A 1500 35 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
305 S-6 230 10W E12 1OS6-230VCAND CC-7A 1500 60 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
306 S-6 230 6W E12 6S6-230VCAND CC-7A 1500 35 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
307 S-6 280 6W E12 6S6-280VCAND CC-7A 1500 20 1 5/16 (33.3) 1 7/8 (48) 3/4 (19.81) 43
308 S-6 24 3W E14 3S6-24V/E14 Clear 1500 1 7/8 (48) 105
Claire
309 S-6 60 10W E14 10S6/60V Clear 1500 1 7/8 (48) 105
Claire
310 S-6 60 SW E14 8S6/60V Clear 1500 1 7/8 (48) 105
Claire
311 S-6 120 6W E17 6S6-120VINT C-7A 1500 40 1 15/32 (37) 1 13/16 (46) 3/4 (19.81) 45
312 S-6 125 10W E17 1OS6-125VINT C-7A 1500 60 1 15/32 (37) 1 13/16 (46) 3/4 (19.81) 45
STJi.Nt:JRRt:J
ILIUMINJ.TING IDEAS.• l'~TINCEILE DE l'INSPIRATION
3.31